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Data sheet

Paintainerlag 579/ 581 - @98 mm - Hvid

SKU: 41620000

Additional Information

Base diameter

Recycling code

Units per pallet

Measurements

Suitable for direct contact with food
Temperature resistance

Material

Colour

Number per carton

Weight

98

05 PP

1312

@98

Yes

Up to 40°C without time limitation
PP Plastic

White

1312

0,007

Oksbolvej 97, Hammelev
DK-6500 Vojens

Fres 7684 0000170836

CVR 20200375
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